
ESPAD O VTT 2 MD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 1.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Mélanie VERET
7512IF RO'Paris
Percurso : Op.Jaune
Distancia : 5400m
Tempo : 0:43:02 (7'58"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Marie RODIER 0:39:21
2. Christian MATHELIER 0:41:46

1. 100 00:50:59 578m 88'12"/km
2. 72 00:03:30 00:54:29 652m 5'22"/km
3. 102 00:05:47 01:00:16 643m 9'00"/km
4. 98 00:01:43 01:01:59 252m 6'49"/km
5. 64 00:04:31 01:06:30 528m 8'33"/km
6. 90 00:03:50 01:10:20 654m 5'52"/km
7. 105 00:00:00 01:10:20 302m 0'00"/km
8. 104 01:06:32 02:16:52 584m 113'56"/km
9. 101 00:02:46 02:19:38 282m 9'49"/km

10. 255 00:04:55 02:24:33 760m 6'28"/km
11. 999 00:00:27 02:25:00 127m 3'33"/km
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